Two-Person Scramble Open
Saturday, May 10th, 2025

Flight 1

Gross (Team)
1st Place S  240.00
2nd Place S 90.00
2nd Place S 90.00
2nd Place S 90.00
Net

1st Place S 240.00
2nd Place S 90.00
2nd Place S 90.00
2nd Place S 90.00
Flight 2

Gross

1st Place S 240.00
2nd Place S 160.00
3rd Place S 110.00
Net

1st Place S 200.00
1st Place S 200.00
3rd Place S 36.00
3rd Place S 36.00
3rd Place S 36.00
Women

Gross

1st Place S 120.00
Net

1st Place S 60.00
1st Place S 60.00
Proximity Prizes

#4 S40 (Team)
#8 $40 (Team)
#13 $40 (Team)
#16 Ladies $40 (Team)

Scoring Summary

Nathan Twining & Erik Hammerstrom

John Maurer & Bill Hager
Dan Knutzen & Carson Linville
James Steel & Matthew Steel

Art Rodriguez & Gale Ensley
Jason Frank & John Fuchs
Steve Neely & Marty Jeide

Isaac Hamilton & Lucas Leibermann

Steve Kaestner & Hannah Kaestner

Jay Dupree & Brandon Summers
Adam Carter & Tanner Tutterrow

Larry Simkins & Matt Kok
Jim Cooper & Bill Pfeil
Rick Gray & Tony Louzao
Steve Pake & Darryl Warner
Doug Zylstra & April Zylstra

Laura Haggard & Melissa Reece

Mary Bradford & Jean Maixner
Shari Pfeil & Elaine Maki

John Bird
Erik Hommerstrom
Stu Mitchell
Catherine Allen

Score
60
65
65
65

61
62
62
62

Score
63
70
71

60
60
62
62
62

Score
71

64
64

Distance

4'8"
1'3"
3'11"
12'8"



